First Name
Brad
Colby
Jesse
Nathan
Fabiola
Kristi
Joe
Melissa
Mayra
Suzy
Wyatt
Justin
Will
Lacey
Ashley
Kristi
Caleb
Katrina
Katrina
Amanda
Shane
Evan
Janae
Sara
Dale
Mark
Jessica
Greg
Chris
Tami
Wytt
Brayden
Matthew
Rich
Rich
Stuart
Jennifer
Stephanie
Henry
Nathan
Matt
Brett
Brett
Casey
Casey

Last Name
Bair
Barendregt
Clark
Cook
Cruz
Delong
Dille
Edwards

2022 SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRACTS
Assignment

Track Asst. - Coach

Wrestling Coach

Basketball - 7th grade boys

KMS Soccer Coach - Boys

Musical Theater - Assistant

KMS Track Coach - Girls

Football Varsity Asst. Co-Coach

Head Volleyball Coach

Gomez-Valenci KMS Soccer Coach - Girls

Harper
Howell
Jacobs
Keeter
Klingler
Montgomery
Moore
Morris
Morris
Morris
Plew
Sauffley
Sonderegger
Stringham
Taylor
Vedvig
Ward
Wright
Young
Ahlm
Aufderheide
Bedke
Belin
Belliston
Bishop
Bishop
Blair
Bollinger
Buckley
Champlin
Cook
Courtney
Darrington
Darrington
Darrington
Darrington

KHS Soccer Coach - Girls

Football - 8th Grade

KMS Wrestling Coach

Wrestling - Varsity Head Coach
Volleyball - Frosh Coach
Volleyball - 8th Grade - White
Softball - HS Jr. Varsity
Basketball - 7th Grade Boys - White
Volleyball - 7th Grade Red Team
Basketball - 7th Grade Girls - White
Cheer Advisor

Basketball - 8th Grade Boys
Track Asst. - Coach

Volleyball - 8th Grade - Red

KMS Cheer Advisor

Football - 8th grade

Basketball - Frosh Boy's
Volleyball - 7th Grade White Team
Football - MS 7th grade

Bowling Coach

Nat'l Honor Society Co-Advisor
Worestling Varsity Asst.

Theatre Set Builder

Musical Theatre

Football - Varsity Head Coach
Softball - Head Coach

Quiz Bow! Advisor

BPA Advisor

Basketball - 7th Grade Girls - Red
Football - JV Coach

KHS Soccer Coach - Boys

JV Baseball Coach

Cross County - Head Coach
Track Asst. - Coach

Freshman Basketball - Girls

KMS Track Coach - Boys
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Total
1,392.00
1,683.00
1,529.00
1,484.00
884.00
1,606.00
2,692.00
3,364.00
1,759.00
3,364.00
2,018.00
1,539.00
3,700.00
2,202.00
1,559.00
1,926.00
1,683.00
1,606.00
1,606.00
3,670.00
1,987.00
1,392.00
1,911.00
1,529.00
2,386.00
2,462.00
1,606.00
2,018.00
1,010.00
765.00
2,570.00
315.00
2,202.00
4,374.00
3,976.00
1,192.00
1,591.00
1,606.00
2,462.00
3,364.00
2,018.00
3,976.00
2,783.00
2,676.00
1,836.00



Daren
Daren
Chase
Chase
Shawn
Kayla
Kayla
Kristin
Kristin
Katie
Katie
Debra
Victoria
Jimmie
Johnathen
Jonathen
Joseph
Simon
Simon
Carly
Carly
Gina
Troy
Cody
Paul
Michelle
T)
Brianne
Travis
Brittanie
Brittanie
Brett
Brett
Matthew
Kirby
Kirby
Darla

Garey
Garey
Glorfield
Glorfield
Higdem
Hutcheson
Hutcheson
Keller
Keller
Klimes
Klimes
Klug
Larsen
Linn
Lund
Lund
Maxwell
Olsen
Olsen
Oman
Oman
Palmer
Palmer
Porath
Price
Slagel
Sorensen
Stanger
Stastny
Toone
Toone
Welch
Welch
Wirtz
Young
Young
Wadsworth

Basketball Head Coach - Boys
KMS Cross County Coach
Journalism Advisor
Football - 7th Grade
Pep/Marching Band Advisor
Basketball - JV Girl's Coach
Softball Asst. Coach

Swim Coach

Track Coach - Girls

Speech Advisor

Debate Advisor

College Transition Coordinator
Literacy Stipend

Baseball Varsity Assistant Coach
Web Administrator

Yearbook Advisor

FFA Advisor

Baseball Varsity Head Coach
Football Varsity Asst. Coach
FFA Advisor

30 extended days
Student Body Advisor

Athletic Director Assistant

FFA Advisor

Key Club Advisor

MS Yearbook class (period buy out)
Basketball - JV Boy's Coach
Student Council Advisor

BPA Advisor

Volleyball - JV Coach

Nat'l Honor Society Co-Advisor
KMS Cross Country - Coach
KHS Track Head Coach

Track Boys - MS

Football - Varsity Assistant Coach
Basketball -8th Grade Boy's
Basketball - 8th Grade Girls

4,374.00
1,683.00
673.00
2,202.00
2,141.00
2,935.00
2,570.00
3,579.00
1,836.00
612.00
2,141.00
25,232.00
6,000.00
2,676.00
3,462.00
1,683.00
2,813.00
3,976.00
3,180.00
2,570.00
6,668.00
612.00
3,670.00
3,180.00
1,192.00
5,889.00
3,180.00
642.00
1,529.00
2,676.00
673.00
1,683.00
3,670.00
1,529.00
3,180.00
1,836.00
1,987.00
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