2022 SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRACTS

ZUZZ SUPPLEIVIENTAL CONTRACTS				
First Name	Last Name	Assignment		Total
Brad	Bair	Track Asst Coach	\$	1,392.00
Colby	Barendregt	Wrestling Coach	\$	1,683.00
Jesse	Clark	Basketball - 7th grade boys	\$	1,529.00
Nathan	Cook	KMS Soccer Coach - Boys	\$	1,484.00
Fabiola	Cruz	Musical Theater - Assistant	\$	884.00
Kristi	DeJong	KMS Track Coach - Girls	\$	1,606.00
Joe	Dille	Football Varsity Asst. Co-Coach	\$	2,692.00
Melissa	Edwards	Head Volleyball Coach	\$	3,364.00
Mayra		KMS Soccer Coach - Girls	\$	1,759.00
Suzy	Harper	KHS Soccer Coach - Girls	\$	3,364.00
Wyatt	Howell	Football - 8th Grade	\$	2,018.00
Justin	Jacobs	KMS Wrestling Coach	\$	1,539.00
Will	Keeter	Wrestling - Varsity Head Coach	\$	3,700.00
Lacey	Klingler	Volleyball - Frosh Coach	\$	2,202.00
Ashley	Montgomery	Volleyball - 8th Grade - White	\$	1,559.00
Kristi	Moore	Softball - HS Jr. Varsity	\$	1,926.00
Caleb	Morris	Basketball - 7th Grade Boys - White	\$	1,683.00
Katrina	Morris	Volleyball - 7th Grade Red Team	\$	1,606.00
Katrina	Morris	Basketball - 7th Grade Girls - White	\$	1,606.00
Amanda	Plew	Cheer Advisor	\$	3,670.00
Shane	Sauffley	Basketball - 8th Grade Boys	\$	1,987.00
Evan	Sonderegger	Track Asst Coach	\$	1,392.00
Janae	Stringham	Volleyball - 8th Grade - Red	\$	1,911.00
Sara	Taylor	KMS Cheer Advisor	\$	1,529.00
Dale	Vedvig	Football - 8th grade	\$	2,386.00
Mark	Ward	Basketball - Frosh Boy's	\$	2,462.00
Jessica	Wright	Volleyball - 7th Grade White Team	\$	1,606.00
Greg	Young	Football - MS 7th grade	\$	2,018.00
Chris	Ahlm	Bowling Coach	\$	1,010.00
Tami	Aufderheide	Nat'l Honor Society Co-Advisor	\$	765.00
Wytt	Bedke	Wrestling Varsity Asst.	\$	2,570.00
Brayden	Belin	Theatre Set Builder	\$	315.00
Matthew	Belliston	Musical Theatre	\$	2,202.00
Rich	Bishop	Football - Varsity Head Coach	\$	4,374.00
Rich	Bishop	Softball - Head Coach	\$	3,976.00
Stuart	Blair	Quiz Bowl Advisor	\$	1,192.00
Jennifer	Bollinger	BPA Advisor	\$	1,591.00
Stephanie	Buckley	Basketball - 7th Grade Girls - Red	\$	1,606.00
Henry	Champlin	Football - JV Coach	\$	2,462.00
Nathan	Cook	KHS Soccer Coach - Boys	\$	3,364.00
Matt	Courtney	JV Baseball Coach	\$	2,018.00
Brett	Darrington	Cross County - Head Coach	\$	3,976.00
Brett	Darrington	Track Asst Coach	\$	2,783.00
Casey	Darrington	Freshman Basketball - Girls	\$	2,676.00
Casey	Darrington	KMS Track Coach - Boys	\$	1,836.00
•	J	,	•	•

Daren	Garey	Basketball Head Coach - Boys	\$ 4,374.00
Daren	Garey	KMS Cross County Coach	\$ 1,683.00
Chase	Glorfield	Journalism Advisor	\$ 673.00
Chase	Glorfield	Football - 7th Grade	\$ 2,202.00
Shawn	Higdem	Pep/Marching Band Advisor	\$ 2,141.00
Kayla	Hutcheson	Basketball - JV Girl's Coach	\$ 2,935.00
Kayla	Hutcheson	Softball Asst. Coach	\$ 2,570.00
Kristin	Keller	Swim Coach	\$ 3,579.00
Kristin	Keller	Track Coach - Girls	\$ 1,836.00
Katie	Klimes	Speech Advisor	\$ 612.00
Katie	Klimes	Debate Advisor	\$ 2,141.00
Debra	Klug	College Transition Coordinator	\$ 25,232.00
Victoria	Larsen	Literacy Stipend	\$ 6,000.00
Jimmie	Linn	Baseball Varsity Assistant Coach	\$ 2,676.00
Johnathen	Lund	Web Administrator	\$ 3,462.00
Jonathen	Lund	Yearbook Advisor	\$ 1,683.00
Joseph	Maxwell	FFA Advisor	\$ 2,813.00
Simon	Olsen	Baseball Varsity Head Coach	\$ 3,976.00
Simon	Olsen	Football Varsity Asst. Coach	\$ 3,180.00
Carly	Oman	FFA Advisor	\$ 2,570.00
Carly	Oman	30 extended days	\$ 6,668.00
Gina	Palmer	Student Body Advisor	\$ 612.00
Troy	Palmer	Athletic Director Assistant	\$ 3,670.00
Cody	Porath	FFA Advisor	\$ 3,180.00
Paul	Price	Key Club Advisor	\$ 1,192.00
Michelle	Slagel	MS Yearbook class (period buy out)	\$ 5,889.00
TJ	Sorensen	Basketball - JV Boy's Coach	\$ 3,180.00
Brianne	Stanger	Student Council Advisor	\$ 642.00
Travis	Stastny	BPA Advisor	\$ 1,529.00
Brittanie	Toone	Volleyball - JV Coach	\$ 2,676.00
Brittanie	Toone	Nat'l Honor Society Co-Advisor	\$ 673.00
Brett	Welch	KMS Cross Country - Coach	\$ 1,683.00
Brett	Welch	KHS Track Head Coach	\$ 3,670.00
Matthew	Wirtz	Track Boys - MS	\$ 1,529.00
Kirby	Young	Football - Varsity Assistant Coach	\$ 3,180.00
Kirby	Young	Basketball -8th Grade Boy's	\$ 1,836.00
Darla	Wadsworth	Basketball - 8th Grade Girls	\$ 1,987.00